Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.33
2:29.64
2:31.61
2:35.12
2:35.56
2:37.19
2:44.27
2:45.88
2:46.18
2:51.25
2:51.70
2:52.18
2:52.24
2:58.49
3:03.38
3:09.24
3:09.65
3:10.53
3:10.62
3:14.75
3:19.56
3:22.20
3:47.78
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217
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179
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Date

28/02/16
02/04/16
16/04/16
17/09/16
18/07/15
19/09/15
09/02/14
13/04/14
21/12113
21/09/13
13/07/13
13/07/13
20/09/14
171112
21/10/12
19/11/11
12/02/12
07/10/12
14/05/11
25/03/12
28/11/10
13/02/11
13/02/10

Date

Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Meet

Venue

Bristol
Guildford
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Cardiff
Cardiff
High Wycombe

High Wycombe

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level
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2:35.12
2:31.61
2:29.64
2:28.33
2:37.19
2:35.56
2:52.24
2:45.88
2:44.27
2:46.18
2:51.25
2:52.18
2:51.70
2:58.49
3:03.38
3:10.53
3:14.75
3:09.65
3:09.24
3:10.62
3:22.20
3:19.56
3:47.78

Copyright 2024

396

442
453
381
393
289
324

322
295
290
292

240
214
200
217
218
213
179
186

125

17/09/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
28/02/16
19/09/15
18/07/15
20/09/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
21/12113
21/09/13
13/07/13
13/07/13
1711112
21/10/12
07/10/12
25/03/12
12/02/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
13/02/11
28/11/10
13/02/10

Wycombe District Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe
Sheffield
Guildford
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Cardiff

High Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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