Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.33	453	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
2:29.64	442	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:31.61	425	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:35.12	396	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:35.56	393	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:37.19	381	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:44.27	334	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:45.88	324	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:46.18	322	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:51.25	295	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:51.70	292	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:52.18	290	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:52.24	289	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:58.49	260	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:03.38	240	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:09.24	218	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
3:09.65	217	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:10.53	214	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:10.62	213	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:14.75	200	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
3:19.56	186	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
3:22.20	179	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:47.78	125		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
2:35.12	396	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:31.61	425	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:29.64	442	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:28.33	453	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
2:37.19	381	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:35.56	393	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:52.24	289	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:45.88	324	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:44.27	334	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:46.18	322	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:51.25	295	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:52.18	290	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:51.70	292	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:58.49	260	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:03.38	240	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:10.53	214	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:14.75	200	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
3:09.65	217	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:09.24	218	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
3:10.62	213	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:22.20	179	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:19.56	186	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
3:47.78	125		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1